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 Graduate Committee 2017-2018 
 
 

Chair: e-mail Room phone 
 
Amy Keating keating@mit.edu 68-622 2-3398 
 
 
Members: 
 
David Bartel* dbartel@wi.mit.edu WI-601 8-5287 
Steve Bell* spbell@mit.edu 68-630 3-2054 
Iain Cheeseman icheese@wi.mit.edu WI-401B 4-2503 
Mary Gehring mgehring@wi.mit.edu WI-561C 4-0343 
Lenny Guarente leng@mit.edu 68-280 3-6965 
David Housman dhousman@mit.edu E17-543 3-3013 
Michael Laub laub@mit.edu 68-623 4-0418 
Jackie Lees^ jalees@mit.edu 76-461 2-1972 
Troy Littleton troy@mit.edu E18-601 2-2605 
Adam Martin acmartin@mit.edu 68-459 4-0074 
Bob Sauer bobsauer@mit.edu 68-571 3-3163 
 
 
Department Chair 
 
Alan  Grossman adg@mit.edu 68-633 3-1515 
 
 
Education Office  
 
Educational Administrator 
    Janice Chang jdchang@mit.edu 68-120 3-7344 
 
Graduate Program 
    Betsey Walsh betz@mit.edu 68-120 3-3717 
 
 
 
 
*on sabbatical 2017-2018 
^on sabbatical Fall 2017 


